ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2021

NOW TAKING ENROLMENTS FOR LATE 2021

August

W T F

M T W T F

S

S

12
19
26

13
20
27

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 129 30

October

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

3
10

4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 126 27

November

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

W T F

W T F

11
18
25

12

26

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

10
17
24
31

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

13
20
27

September
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22123 24 25 26
27 28 29 30
December
M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Train-the-Trainer Session

Advanced Certificate of Building

Management ( ) &
Diploma of Building
Management ( )
training

Certificate of Building
Management ( ) &
Continuing Professional
Development (CPD) training

Strata/Trade Professionals
Annual Induction (SPAI/TPAI)
& Continuing Professional
Development (CPD) training

Holiday Period

Contact the ABMA for details & dates
for the New Entrants Program
(NEP) via help@abma.org.au



mailto:help@abma.org.au

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2021
JULY: OCTOBER:

13 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & - 12 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & -
Diploma of Building Management (Group 1 — 1:00pm-4:00pm) Diploma of Building Management (Group 1 — 1:00pm-4:00pm)

20 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & - 19 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & -
Diploma of Building Management (Group 2 — 1:00pm-4:00pm) Diploma of Building Management (Group 2 — 1:00pm-4:00pm)

29 — Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm) 28 — Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm)
CPDO007 — Introduction to the Facilities Management Plan (3:00pm-6:00pm) CPD012 — Introduction to the WHS Compliance Management Plan (3:00pm-

6:00pm)

30 ABMAO002 — Strata/Trade Professionals Annual Induction (SPAI/TPAI)
(9:00am-12:00pm)
CPD012 — Introduction to the WHS Compliance Management Plan (1:00pm-

29 CPDO005 — Project Management of Capital Works on Common Property
(9:00am-12:00pm)
CPDO006 — Fire Compliance in Residential Strata (1:00pm-4:00pm)

4:00pm)

10 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & - 9 —Advanced Certificate of Building Management & -
Diploma of Building Management (Group 1 — 1:00pm-4:00pm) Diploma of Building Management (Group 1 — 1:00pm-4:00pm)

17 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & - 16 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & -
Diploma of Building Management (Group 2 — 1:00pm-4:00pm) Diploma of Building Management (Group 2 — 1:00pm-4:00pm)

26 — Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm)
CPDO001 — Regulatory Compliance via Self-Assessment (3:00pm-6:00pm) DECEMBER:

27 CPDO006 — Fire Compliance in Residential Strata (9:00am-12:00pm)
CPD004 — Managing a Defective Building Work Claim (1:00pm-4:00pm) 24-31 Holiday Period

SEPTEMBER:

14 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & -
Diploma of Building Management (Group 1 — 1:00pm-4:00pm)

21 — Advanced Certificate of Building Management & -
Diploma of Building Management (Group 2 — 1:00pm-4:00pm) PRICE LIST:

23 — Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm) . )
CPDO003 — Preparing an Asset Register and Preventative Maintenance CPD Course (single session): $330.00 Contact the ABMA for
Calendar (3:00pm-6:00pm) (single session): $660.00 further information on all

24 CPDO008 — Code Utilisation and Code of Conduct for Caretakers (9:00am- (12 months): $1980.00 courses via
12:00pm) (12 months): 32420.00 help@abma.org.au
ABMAO002 — Strata/Trade Professionals Annual Induction (SPAI/TPAI) New Entrants Program (NEP): $1980.00

(1:00pm-4:00pm)


mailto:help@abma.org.au



