ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2021

	January									
M	M T W T F S S									
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				

	February								
M	M T W T F S S								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			

		N	1arcl	h		
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



Train-the-Trainer Session

Advanced Certificate of Building Management (BMT002) &

April								
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		

			May				
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	

			June				
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	

20

27

NOW TAKING ENROLMENTS FOR LATE 2021 19 20

12 13

27 28 29 30

24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Certificate of Building
Management (BMT001) &
Continuing Professional
Development (CPD) training

Diploma of Building

training

Management (BMT003)

			July			
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

		A	ugus	ST		
M	T	W	Т	F	S	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September							
M	T	W	T	F	S	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

Santambar

October						
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

November						
M	T	W	Т	F	S	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

December						
M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Annual Induction (SPAI/TPAI) & Continuing Professional Development (CPD) training

Strata/Trade Professionals

Holiday Period

Contact the ABMA for details & dates for the **New Entrants Program** (NEP) via help@abma.org.au



ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2021

JULY:	
13	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 – Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 1</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
20	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 – Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 2</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
29	BMT001 – Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm) CPD007 – Introduction to the Facilities Management Plan (3:00pm-6:00pm)
30	ABMA002 – Strata/Trade Professionals Annual Induction (SPAI/TPAI) (9:00am-12:00pm) CPD012 – Introduction to the WHS Compliance Management Plan (1:00pm-4:00pm)
AUGUST	:
10	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –

10	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 – Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 1</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
17	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –
	Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 2</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
26	BMT001 – Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm)
	CPD001 – Regulatory Compliance via Self-Assessment (3:00pm-6:00pm)
27	CPD006 – Fire Compliance in Residential Strata (9:00am-12:00pm)
	CPD004 - Managing a Defective Building Work Claim (1:00pm-4:00pm)

SEPTEMBER:

14	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 – Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 1</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
21	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –
	Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 2</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
23	BMT001 – Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm)
	CPD003 – Preparing an Asset Register and Preventative Maintenance
	Calendar (3:00pm-6:00pm)
24	CPD008 – Code Utilisation and Code of Conduct for Caretakers (9:00am-
	12:00pm)
	ABMA002 – Strata/Trade Professionals Annual Induction (SPAI/TPAI)
	(1:00pm-4:00pm)

OCTOBER:

12	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –
	Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 1</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
19	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –
	Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 2</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
28	BMT001 – Certificate of Building Management (9:00am-2:30pm)
	CPD012 – Introduction to the WHS Compliance Management Plan (3:00pm-
	6:00pm)
29	CPD005 – Project Management of Capital Works on Common Property
	(9:00am-12:00pm)
	CPD006 – Fire Compliance in Residential Strata (1:00pm-4:00pm)

NOVEMBER:

9	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –
	Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 1</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)
16	BMT002 – Advanced Certificate of Building Management & BMT003 –
	Diploma of Building Management (<i>Group 2</i> – 1:00pm-4:00pm)

DECEMBER:

Holiday Period 24-31

PRICE LIST:

CPD Course (single session):	\$330.00
BMT001 (single session):	\$660.00
BMT002 (12 months):	\$1980.00
BMT003 (12 months):	\$2420.00
New Entrants Program (NEP):	\$1980.00

Contact the ABMA for further information on all courses via help@abma.org.au